



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 12549 of 2025

ADITI VERMA versus STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

WPS/13636/2025,WPS/13390/2025,WPS/13188/2025,WPS/12902/2025,WPS/12918/2025

Order on Board

28/01/2026	List these cases in the week commencing 13.04.2026. <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge</p>
Balram	